Invitation Festi-Relache 2026

Alma, 15-3-2026

Epreuve 9
2026-03-15 - 13:10

200m Libre

Cat. générale
Liste des séries Eliminatoires

Série 1 de 11

1 ROSS DUPERE, Sofya
2 FRASER, Evelyne

3 GAUDREAULT, Antoine
4 THIBEAULT, Jeanne
5

FORTIN, Emma

Série 2de 11

PINET, Guillaume
TREMBLAY, Eva-Rose
BOILY, Léane
GAUDREAULT, Lara
TREMBLAY, Louis-Jérome
SAVARD, Patrick

OO, WN -

Série 3de 11

GAGNON, Morgane
GAGNE, Florence
BELEC, Edouard
MARTEL, Ethan
BOUCHARD, Charlotte
GAGNE, Lauralie

OO~ WNPE

Série 4de 11

HARVEY, Joéve
DUCHESNE, Léana
RATTE-MALTAIS, Juliette
COTE, Lya
LAROUCHE, Mya
SAVARD TREMBLAY, Lenny

OOk, WN -

Série 5de 11

BIGOT, Charlotte
RIOUX, Olivia
SIMARD, Leila
PELOQUIN, Samuel
BLACKSMITH, Cherish
JOBIN, Grégoire

OB WNPE

Série 6 de 11

BLACKBURN, Rafael
LEBLANC, Théo
DUCHESNE, Lyvia
HOUDE, Xavier
TREMBLAY, Rose
BOUCHARD, Alexandre

DO~ WN -

AN

15
13
15
14
14

14
14
16
14
16
72

15
14
16
15
16
16

14
16
12
13
16

12
15
15
17
13
15

13
14
14
16
14
14

Club de Natation Phoenix Saguenay
Club de Natation Phoenix Saguenay
Club de Natation Juvagqua Alma
Club de Natation Phoenix Saguenay
Club de Natation Juvagqua Alma

Club de Natation Phoenix Saguenay
Club de Natation Phoenix Saguenay
Club de Natation Phoenix Saguenay
Club de Natation Phoenix Saguenay
Club de Natation Phoenix Saguenay
Club de Natation Juvagua Alma

Club de Natation Phoenix Saguenay
Club de Natation Juvagua Alma
Club de Natation Juvagua Alma
Club de Natation Juvagua Alma
Club de Natation Phoenix Saguenay
Club de Natation Juvaqua Alma

Club de Natation Phoenix Saguenay
Club de Natation Chibougamau
Club de Natation Juvaqua Alma
Club de Natation Juvagqua Alma
Club de Natation Phoenix Saguenay
Club de Natation Juvagqua Alma

Club de Natation Juvagqua Alma
Club de Natation Juvagqua Alma
Club de Natation Phoenix Saguenay
Club de Natation Juvagqua Alma
Mistissini Aquatics Swim Team
Club de Natation Juvagqua Alma

Club de Natation Dolbeau-Mistassini
Club de Natation Dolbeau-Mistassini
Club de Natation Chibougamau
Club de Natation Phoenix Saguenay
Club de Natation Dolbeau-Mistassini
Club de Natation Juvagua Alma

255555 25555

Z2z2z8%3

4:10.52
4:03.15
3:54.76
3:57.21
4:04.80
4:16.53

3:44.19
3:42.96
3:41.71
3:41.76
3:43.22
3:50.32

3:38.26
3:32.35
3:29.07
3:31.71
3:36.43
3:40.84

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Club Juvaqua d'Alma
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Invitation Festi-Relache 2026

Alma, 15-3-2026

Epreuve 9, 200m Libre, Eliminatoire

Série 7 de 11

1 BUSSIERE-LAFOND, Adéle
LAROUCHE, Hayden
DAOUST, Elina

LAPRISE, Derek

SAVARD TREMBLAY, Rudy
MALTAIS, Malyk

O~ WN

Série 8 de 11

GUAY, Eric
CHABOT, Eliane
TREMBLAY, Kate
MARTEL, Leo
MORISSETTE, Lilou
GERVAIS, Tom

OO~ WNPEP

Série 9de 11
BOUDREAULT, Eva

LEMAY PRESCOTT, Jeanne
TREMBLAY, Julien
PARADIS, Delphine

OO WNBE

Série 10 de 11

GIMAEL, Penelope
JEAN, Philippe
LAVOIE, Véronique
BOULANGER, Etienne
PLANTE, Samuel
DUCHESNE, Evelyne

OO~ WNPRE

Série 11 de 11

1 BROUSSEAU, Annabelle
2 LEMAY, Florent

3 LAVOIE, Anabelle

4 BOUCHARD, Zachary

5 BOIVIN, Emma

6 LALANCETTE, Mégane

MARTINEZ FELISARDO, Gustavo
PICHETTE-RODRIGUEZ, Zadkiel

12
16
08
13
14
15

93
15
13
12
12
15

11
09
09
10
09
11

11
12
95
82
13
12

11
11
11
06
11
14

Club de Natation Juvaqua Alma
Club de Natation Phoenix Saguenay
Club de Natation Juvagua Alma
Club de Natation Dolbeau-Mistassini
Club de Natation Juvagua Alma
Club de Natation Juvaqua Alma

Club de Natation Juvagua Alma
Club de Natation Phoenix Saguenay
Club de Natation Phoenix Saguenay
Club de Natation Juvaqua Alma
Club de Natation Juvagqua Alma
Club de Natation Juvagqua Alma

Club de Natation Phoenix Saguenay
Club de Natation Juvagqua Alma
Club de Natation Chibougamau
Club de Natation Juvagqua Alma
Club de Natation Phoenix Saguenay
Club de Natation Phoenix Saguenay

Club de Natation Juvagqua Alma
Club de Natation Phoenix Saguenay
Club de Natation Juvaqua Alma
Club de Natation Juvaqua Alma
Club de Natation Juvagua Alma
Club de Natation Phoenix Saguenay

Club de Natation Phoenix Saguenay
Club de Natation Juvagua Alma
Club de Natation Juvagua Alma
Club de Natation Dolbeau-Mistassini
Club de Natation Phoenix Saguenay
Club de Natation Phoenix Saguenay

3:23.89
3:23.16
3:22.49
3:23.12
3:23.86
3:24.15

3:07.40
3:00.70
2:57.27
2:58.28
3:01.51
3:20.06

2:38.15
2:34.68
2:23.97
2:25.42
2:37.33
2:52.98

2:37.92
2:32.94
2:19.15
2:24.98
2:36.55
2:47.26

2:37.79
2:29.30
2:18.39
2:24.19
2:36.37
2:44.89

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Club Juvaqua d'Alma
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